肯耐國際股份有限公司
10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
Free Space Islator
Features
˙ High Isolation and low insertion loss
˙ Polarization Dependent
˙ Compact size

10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
Ordering Information:  FSI－A－B－C－DE－FG－HI－J
A  Single/Dual Stage
S: Single stage
D: Dual stage
B  λ  Z: Positive  F: In reverse
C  Grade  P: P-grade  A: A-grade
DE  Center Wavelength
31: 1310nm
55: 1550nm
49: 1490nm XX: Customized
FG  Size
01:￠2.5*L1.1mm  02:￠2.5*L1.4mm  03:￠2.5*L2.0mm
04:￠2.99*L1.4mm  05: 3.5*3.4*L1.3mm  06:￠2.99*L3.0mm
07:￠2.1*L1.25mm  08: 2.5*2.15*L1.4mm  09: 0.92*0.92mm(PGP)
10:￠2.99*L2.0mm  11:￠3.2*L1.4mm  12:4.0 *3.6*1.4
13: ￠1.8*L1.1mm  14:￠2.99*L1.25mm  15: ￠2.2*L1.2mm
16: ￠1.5*L1.0mm  17: ￠2.5*L1.11.6） mm  18：￠2.5*L1.1（PG）mm
XX: Customized
HI  CA
50: CA≥￠0.5mm  55: CA≥￠0.55mm  60: CA≥￠0.6mm
65: CA≥￠0.65mm  70: CA≥￠0.7mm  80: CA≥￠0.8mm
85: CA≥￠0.85mm  90: CA≥￠0.9mm  X: Customized
J  Angle
0：0 degree  6：6 degree  7：7 degree
8：8 degree  X: Customized